Town of Exeter, NH
Listing of Permits

Date Range: 02/01/2019 - 02/28/2019

Page 1 of 3
Building
Permit # Date Address Owner Category Work Description Status Cost Fee
13-15 WASHINGTON Roof/Siding/Windo  INSTALL VINYL SIDING OVER EXISTING
BP-19-18 02/01/2019 T GREEN ROCK INVESTMENT "2/~ >t WITH NEW COVERING THE WOODWORK Issued $20,680  $154
» INSTALLATION OF CELL TOWER
BP-19-19 02/05/2019 102 WATSON RD WOODS LUCILLE C TRUST  Addition U =T PR LA Issued $75,000  $900
BP-19-20 02/07/2019 3-15 WASHINGTON 1, ,MBERTO ANDRADE fvcs’/oég?;”g/w indo REPLACE 26 VINYL WINDOWS Issued $6,700 $84
BP-19-21 02/07/2019 176 HIGH ST OLSZEWSKI SCOTT D Remodel BATHROOM REMODEL Issued $16,500  $132
REPLACE KITCHEN CABINETS, INSTALL
BP-19-22 02/14/2019 156 FRONT ST U114  VICKY NAWOICHYK Remodel TILE AND HARDWOOD FLOOR, INSTALL Issued $32,000  $210
FRENCH DOOR TO BEDROOM
FINISH BASEMENT - DRYWALL,
BP-19-23 02/14/2019 11 DEER RUN RD CHAD REVILLA Remodel LBORING, INEILATIEN Issued $20,000  $150
Stove
BP-19-24 02/15/2019 4 PINE GROVE RD MATTHEW A SMITH Wood/Gas/Pelletr  NSTALLATION OF WOOD PELLET STOVE  (jggeq $2,500 $62
ire Pit
BP-19-25 02/15/2019 16 PICKPOCKET RD  PRIOR ROBERT V Solar K‘RSFI /’:\';"AT'ON Sl REII T SOILAR Issued $29,168  $195
JONES-MILLER FAMILY REV INSTALL 1.83 KW SOLAR
BP-19-26 02/15/2019 23 LINDEN ST R Solar PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM (EXPANSION) Issued $5,985 $75
MURPHY WM AND
BP-19-27 02/15/2019 14 GREENLEAF DR CATHERINE TR Deck/Porch ALTER 2 DECKS PER PLANS Issued $3,000 $65
BP-19-28 02/25/2019 28 RIVER ST MICHAEL STREET Renovation RENOVATE 2 BEDROOMS AND 1/2 BATH Issued $15,000  $125
FINISH OFF EXISTING BASEMENT -
BP-19-29 02/25/2019 10 HERITAGE WAY WINEBERG STEPHEN B Remodel INSTALL NEW SHOWER IN 1/2 BATH Issued $25000  $175
BP-19-30 02/27/2019 22 INDUSTRIALDR  EAST COAST VENTURES INC Remodel CHANGE DOOR LOCATION, ADD ADA Issued $35700  $507

Report Date: March 04, 2019

BATH, EXTEND STAIRWELL EXIT



Electrical

Permit #
EP-19-23

EP-19-24

EP-19-25

EP-19-26
EP-19-27
EP-19-28
EP-19-29
EP-19-30
EP-19-31
EP-19-32
EP-19-33
EP-19-34

EP-19-35

EP-19-36

Report Date: March 04, 2019

Date

02/07/2019

02/07/2019

02/07/2019

02/07/2019

02/12/2019

02/13/2019

02/15/2019

02/15/2019

02/25/2019

02/25/2019

02/25/2019

02/25/2019

02/26/2019

02/28/2019

Address

14 SECOND ST
PINECREST PK

8 SUMMER ST

13-15 WASHINGTON
ST

75 PORTSMOUTH AVE
374 WATER ST

19 THELMA DR

70 WASHINGTON ST

2 KINGS WAY AVE

11 DEER RUN RD

12 SUMMER ST

4 BROOKSIDE DR U2
16 CLOVER ST

14 TAMARIND LN

22 INDUSTRIAL DR

Owner Category
GRAY WANDA LEE Service
SCHNEIDER PAUL Solar
HUMBERTO ANDRADE Alteration
R E L COMMONS LLC Alteration
SOCIETY NATIONAL BANK New Buildin
TRUSTEE 9
DOUCET DANIEL R Alteration
SMITH LUNDY E Alteration
EXETER CROWN PROPERTY .
Alteration
LLC
CHAD REVILLA Alteration
New

DTS OGN B Appliance/Fixture

EMILY SWIFT Alteration
BRAGG FAMILY TRUST Alteration
MORAN TERENCE E Repair/Replace

EAST COAST VENTURES INC Service

Work Description

NEW SERVICE

ELECTRICAL FOR SOLAR

ADDING SMOKES, REPLACING OUTLETS,

PANEL, ROUGH/FINISH 2 BATHS &
KITCHENS

REMOVE OLD WIRING AND REPLACE

COMPLETE WIRING OF NEW HOME

HVAC SYSTEM WIRING AIR HANDLER
AND CONDENSOR UNIT

WIRING FOR RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
ELECTRICAL FOR COMMERCIAL FITUP
ELECTRICAL FOR REMODEL

INSTALL 11 KW STAND-BY GENERATOR

ELECTRICAL FOR BATHROOM
RENOVATION

CHANGE 25 OUTLETS, INSTALL SMOKES

WIRING FOR ADDITION/RENOVATION TO
GARAGE AND BEDROOM

NEW 600 AMP 480V PANEL WITH
ELECTRICAL FEED FROM EXISTING
PANEL IN BUILDING

Status

Closed

Closed

Issued

Closed

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Cost
$0

$0

$10,000

$4,000
$0
$750
$6,400
$0

$0
$5,000
$1,300
$2,535

$0

$30,000

Fee

$50

$50

$100

$90
$50
$50
$82
$50
$50
$75
$50
$63

$50

$350



Mechanical

Permit# Date Address Owner Category Work Description Status Cost Fee
MP-19-11 02/04/2019 10 HOBART ST RENICK PAMILY HOMESTEAD Gas installation  RUN GAS WIRE FOR GENERATOR Closed $1,200  $50
MP-19-12 02/07/2019 183 EPPING RD RAY FARM LLC New Building INSTALL HVAC SYSTEMS PER PLANS Issued $0 $50

i SET 1 120-GAL LP TANK & RUN GAS
MP-19-13 02/08/2019 23 CAPTAINS WAY KAPLAN ANDREW P Gas Installation LINE TO AN EXISTING GENERATOR Issued $750 $50
INSTALL 2 120-GALLON LP TANKS WITH
MP-19-14 02/11/2019 8 HAYES MH PK PEPPLE STEPHEN L Gas Installation GAS LINE TO LP FURNACE, INSTALL OF Closed $4,200 $71
FURNACE AT LATER DATE
MP-19-15 02/12/2019 11 WATER ST PAIRPOINT LLC Gas Installation NEW HVAC, GAS PIPING Issued $6,000 $110
MP-19-16 02/15/2019 75 PORTSMOUTH AVE R E L COMMONS LLC Alteration GAS PIPING FOR APPLIANCES Closed $1,450 $50
MP-19-17 02/15/2019 12 SUMMER ST DICICCO JOHN B JR Gas Installation GENERATOR, GAS PIPING Issued $5,800 $79
MP-19-18 02/15/2019 1 CARRIAGE DR JOSEPH DECAHIARO Gas Installation GAS BOILER REPLACEMENT Issued $12,852 $114
MP-19-19 02/25/2019 12 SUMMER ST DICICCO JOHN B JR Gas Installation 2 120-GAL LP TANKS FOR GENERATOR Issued $300 $50
MP-19-20 02/25/2019 4 HEMLOCK ST PAUL FORD Gas Installation RUN 1/2 COPPER LINE FOR NEW RANGE Closed $700 $50
Heatin INSTALL NEW FURNACE, INSTALL NEW
MP-19-21 02/25/2019 164 EPPING RD EXETER DECORATING 9 MINI SPLIT HEAT PUMP WITH 2 INDOOR Issued $14,799 $198
System/HVAC UNITS
: REPLACE EXISTING ON DEMAND GAS
MP-19-22 02/25/2019 4 HAVEN LN GILMORE KATHLEEN M Gas Installation WATER HEATER Closed $1,900 $60
MP-19-23 02/25/2019 ‘SDHAMPTON FALLS  DEMARCO ROBERT REV TR  Gas Installation REPLACE 120-GAL LP TANK Issued $250 $50
MP-19-24 02/28/2019 8 WHIPPOORWILL LN  ROBERT PRATT Gas Installation IS, SRl S SR SRt Issued $12,000 $110
FIREPLACES
Plumbing

Permit# Date Address Owner Category Work Description Status Cost Fee
PP-19-12 02/11/2019 ?%'15 WASHINGTON 1 MBERTO ANDRADE Alteration E'I‘EL'\JA'\(A)BD'EE‘ FOR BATHROOM (2) Issued $4,000 $70
PP-19-13 02/11/2019 i?ZEPORTSMOUTH E'g?N(C:HEVROLET &OLDS  Ajteration PLUMBING FOR REMODEL/FIT UP Issued $0 $50
PP-19-14 02/12/2019 11 WATER ST PAIRPOINT GROUP LLC Alteration PLUMBING FOR 3 NEW HANDSINKS AND 09 $4000  $90

DISHWASHER
PP-19-15 02/15/2019 176 HIGH ST OLSZEWSKI SCOTT D Alteration PLUMBING FOR REMODEL Issued $0 $50
Totals Number of Permits:45 Cost of Projects: $417,419.00 Fees: $ 5,346.50

Report Date: March 04, 2019



